
Workshop Participants 

Name Organization Email 

Allison Colden CBF AColden@cbf.org 

Becky Golden MD DNR rebecca.golden@maryland.gov 

Becky Swerida MD DNR rebecca.swerida@maryland.gov 

Bhaskar Subramanian MD DNR Bhaskar.Subramanian@maryland.gov 

Brian Hopper NOAA brian.d.hopper@noaa.gov 

Brooke Landry MD DNR brooke.landry@maryland.gov 

Carrie Perkins UMD  

Cassie Gurbisz SESYNC cgurbisz@sesync.org 

Cathy Wazniak MD DNR catherine.wazniak@maryland.gov 

Chris Moore CBF cmoore@cbf.org 

Christine Conn MD DNR Christine.conn@maryland.gov 

Chuck Foster Sassafras River Association fostfam@sbcglobal.net 

Cindy Johnson VA DEQ Cindy.Johnson@deq.virginia.gov 

Dave Wilcox VIMS dwilcox@vims.edu 

Don Weller SERC wellerd@si.edu 

Dong Liang UMCES dliang@umces.edu 

Doug Meyers CBF DMyers@cbf.org 

Emily Harris Chester River Association eharris@chesterriverassociation.org 

Emmett Duke Sassafras River Association riverkeeper@sassafrasriver.org 

Greg Allen EPA Allen.greg@epa.gov 

Howard Weinberg UMCES hweinber@chesapeakebay.net 

Isaac Wilding MD DNR Isaac.wilding@maryland.gov 

Jeff Holland West and Rhode Riverkeeper jeff@westrhoderiverkeeper.org 

Jesse Iliff South Riverkeeper Jesse@southriverfederation.net 

Jim Edwards EPA Edwards.james@epa.gov 

JJ Orth VIMS jjorth@vims.edu 

John Page-Williams CBF JPWilliams@cbf.org 

Karl Roscher MD DNR karl.roscher@maryland.gov. 

Kelly Somers EPA somers.kelly@epa.gov 

Kent Mountford Cove Corporation kentmountford@CHESAPEAKE.NET 

Kristy Beard NOAA Kristy.beard@noaa.gov 

Kyle Runion CRC Runion.kyle@epa.gov 

Maile Neel UMD mneel@umd.edu 

Marian Norris NPS Marian_Norris@nps.gov 

Mark Lewandowski MD DNR mark.lewandowski@maryland.gov 

Mark Luckenbach VIMS luck@vims.edu 

Mark Trice MD DNR mark.trice@maryland.gov 

Matt Stover MDE matthew.stover@maryland.gov 

Michael Norman AACC cmnorman@aacc.edu 

Mike Naylor MD DNR mike.naylor@maryland.gov 

Nancy Rybicki USGS nrybicki@usgs.gov 

Nat Warning MD DNR  

Paige Hobaugh CRC Hobaugh.paige@epa.gov 



Peter McGowan USFWS peter_c_mcgowan@fws.gov 

Peter Tango USGS ptango@chesapeakebay.net 

Rich Batiuk EPA Batiuk.Richard@epa.gov 

Roman Jesien MD Coastal Bays rjesien@mdcoastalbays.org 

Ryan Helcoski UMD Helcoski@umd.edu 

Sara Witcher Baltimore County switcher@baltimorecountymd.gov 

Sean Doyle DC DOEE sean.doyle@dc.gov 

Tish Robertson VA DEQ Tish.Robertson@deq.virginia.gov 

Todd Beser DoD todd.m.beser.civ@mail.mil 

Tom Guay Severn River Association ecalert@gmail.com 

Tom Parham MD DNR tom.parham@maryland.gov 

 


